SEE SHEET 3
RECORD OF REVISED SHEETS
B53711 7584557
ES
TI
M
A
TO

9
Retaining Tag
See Sheet 6
INF-2.5
2.5 1/8" NPT 01D, RT-04 .062 Ø x 24"
approx.
04B/04C/
04E
2B 3 layer - small
sizes RT-01
INF-3.0 3.0 01E, RT-05
INF-4.0 4.0 01F, RT-06
INF-6.0 6.0 01G
INF-8.0 8.0 01H 4 layer - large
sizes
INF-10.0 10.0 01I
INF-12.0 12.0 01J
INF-14.0 14.0 01L
INF-16.0 16.0 01M
INF-18.0 18.0 01N
INF-20.0 20.0 01P
B BB